
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

18,454,000

4,449,250

4,242,250

4,029,000

2,400,500

11,693,150

8,140,750

4,864,500

4,625,250

1,268,400

5,964,000

9,896,650

7,064,450

3,606,500

3,758,000

800,000

8,275,070

7,082,700

7,456,750

6,332,500

7,987,000

3,080,000

11,761,300

6,366,450

5,484,450

5,575,500

寄付金納入明細表

20,410,000

7,543,000

9,500,000

4,350,000

7,511,250

12,972,000

10,993,000

7,523,000

9,903,507

68,000

3,101,000

10,958,950

8,650,000

1,880,000

2,890,000

2,000,000

13,500,000

11,720,000

9,335,000

9,630,000

15,944,000

17,350,000

75,783,000

13,552,435

19,854,000

13,296,370

特別寄付金 合計

佐賀

小城

牛津

多久

佐賀大和

佐賀西

佐賀北

佐賀南

神埼

佐賀空港

有田

武雄

鹿島

嬉野

大町

太良

唐津

伊万里

唐津東

唐津西

伊万里西

唐津中央

佐世保

平戸

佐世保西

北松浦

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

8,000

3,000

5,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,500

2,500

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

3,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

4,000

292,000

84,000

60,000

46,500

46,000

120,000

0

192,000

175,500

42,500

0

80,000

54,000

0

0

9,000

0

0

98,000

54,000

0

49,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

17,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

20,000

0

0

0

普通

292,000

84,000

60,000

46,500

46,000

120,000

0

192,000

175,500

59,500

0

80,000

54,000

0

0

9,000

0

200,000

98,000

54,000

0

49,500

20,000

0

0

0

38,864,000

11,992,250

13,742,250

8,379,000

9,911,750

24,665,150

19,133,750

12,387,500

14,528,757

1,336,400

9,065,000

20,855,600

15,714,450

5,486,500

6,648,000

2,800,000

21,775,070

18,802,700

16,791,750

15,962,500

23,931,000

20,430,000

87,544,300

19,918,885

25,338,450

18,871,870
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,944,300

9,539,300

6,367,500

4,016,250

3,846,000

2,518,400

3,018,000

7,885,350

5,408,550

3,858,000

2,862,000

3,613,000

9,028,750

10,689,000

5,191,750

3,777,500

6,848,750

19,914,850

6,681,250

8,226,000

5,548,000

7,444,160

14,493,500

15,349,050

13,498,100

4,433,250

寄付金納入明細表

9,086,221

47,948,846

19,551,679

40,700,000

9,100,000

2,100,000

6,300,000

7,034,000

2,600,000

6,700,000

1,400,000

10,850,000

16,100,000

36,220,000

10,100,000

7,490,497

11,603,065

38,719,031

15,593,449

27,487,500

18,421,647

20,183,840

32,769,500

39,279,783

23,155,000

9,350,000

特別寄付金 合計

松浦

佐世保南

佐世保東

佐世保北

佐世保中央

佐世保東南

ハウステンボス佐世保

大村

島原

大村北

島原南

大村東

諫早

諫早北

諫早西

諫早多良見

雲仙諫早南

長崎

福江

長崎北東

福江中央

長崎西

長崎北

長崎南

長崎東

長崎みなと

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

6,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

4,200

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

2,500

4,000

2,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

78,000

0

0

0

0

52,500

92,000

82,000

0

0

0

0

136,000

0

0

48,000

12,000

120,000

0

0

0

0

268,000

124,000

78,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

300,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

78,000

0

0

0

0

52,500

92,000

82,000

0

0

0

0

136,000

300,000

0

48,000

12,000

120,000

0

0

0

0

268,000

124,000

78,000

0

14,030,521

57,488,146

25,919,179

44,716,250

12,946,000

4,618,400

9,318,000

14,919,350

8,008,550

10,558,000

4,262,000

14,463,000

25,128,750

46,909,000

15,291,750

11,267,997

18,451,815

58,633,881

22,274,699

35,713,500

23,969,647

27,628,000

47,263,000

54,628,833

36,653,100

13,783,250
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,196,500

4,923,000

6,029,500

371,807,930

寄付金納入明細表

13,361,000

12,674,000

21,154,330

837,251,900

特別寄付金 合計

長崎中央

長崎出島

2740その他

合計

(半)

(半)

5,000

4,000

0

107,500

138,000

0

2,739,000

30,000

0

0

567,000

普通

137,500

138,000

0

3,306,000

20,557,500

17,597,000

27,183,830

1,209,059,830
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